Updated MAP Policy Now in Effect
June 1, 2023
Dear Pfister Seller,
Our updated and unilateral Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy (“MAP Policy”) is now
in effect.   Please review the attached MAP Policy if you have not already done so.
Any questions regarding the MAP Policy that are not answered in the MAP Policy itself should be
submitted in writing and directed to Pfister’s MAP Policy Administrator at
pfister.imap@spectrumbrands.com.
We thank you in advance for your cooperation and assistance and for your continued support of
Spectrum Brands, Inc. and our Pfister brand.
Sincerely,
Spectrum Brands, Inc.
PFISTER UNITED STATES MINIMUM ADVERTISED PRICE POLICY
Effective Date: June 1, 2023
1. Purpose
Spectrum Brands, Inc., for its Pfister® brand of products (“Pfister”), has determined that certain advertising practices
undermine Pfister’s trade reputation, goodwill, and premium image with its target consumer population and
discourage Pfister’s sellers from investing in the Pfister product lines and providing the best possible service and
support to customers.  To protect the integrity of the Pfister brand, we are implementing this unilateral Minimum
Advertised Price Policy for the United States of America (“Policy”), which applies to all authorized sellers (“Seller”)
of our Pfister products advertising to end user consumers in the United States.  This Policy supersedes all of our prior
policies and/or representations regarding minimum advertised prices or resale prices for the Pfister Covered
Products (as defined below) applicable to Sellers.
2. Covered Products
This Policy applies to advertisements of our Pfister products listed on the attached Pfister Covered Product MAP
Schedule (“Pfister Covered Products”).  The Pfister MAP Schedule will be made available to all Sellers and may be
changed by us at any time in our sole discretion.  Sellers are responsible for reviewing the current Pfister MAP
Schedule, but we will work to promptly notify Sellers when updates are made to it.
3. The Minimum Advertised Price
The “minimum advertised price” (“MAP”) is the lowest price at which the Pfister Covered Product may be advertised.
Pfister is solely responsible for (1) establishing the minimum advertised price (“MAP”) for each Pfister Covered
Product and (2) communicating the MAP to all Sellers (including via directing distributors to pass down this Policy to
their reseller customers).  While Sellers remain free to advertise and sell all of our Pfister products (including the
Pfister Covered Products) at any price, it is a violation of this Policy for a seller to advertise any Covered Product
at a price lower than the MAP.
4. Advertising and Advertisements
For purposes of this Policy, the terms “advertising” and “advertisements” include all promotional or pricing
information of Covered Products displayed in any type of media, including, but not limited to:
Print Advertisements
(Nationally
circulated/aired/distributed)
Print Advertisements
(No geographical restrictions)
Online Advertisements
 Newspapers
 Catalogs
 Magazines
 Flyers
 Brochures
 Television
 Radio ads
 Billboards
 Outdoor signage   websites
 blogs
 social media
 affiliate marketing networks/comparison
shopping engines
 mobile/smart phone applications
 banner ads
 online product ads
 paid search ads
 pay-per-click ads
 display ads
 mobile ads
 product listing ads
 sponsored links
 ads in any other media in a digital format that is
conveyed via the Internet
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 2
 seller-initiated text messages or emails to
customers or prospective customers
The terms “advertising” and “advertisements” do not include:
 Signage displayed within a brick-and-mortar selling location; and
 Pricing information displayed at the Final Online Checkout Stage (which is when the Pfister Covered Product
is put into a shopping cart that contains the customer’s name, shipping address, email address, and
payment information of a transaction).  Please note that pricing information in the Final Online Checkout
Stage must be obscured technically so that it is not retrievable by shopping and pricing engines and not
displayed on search page results within the Seller’s own website.
5. Policy Violations
Advertisements that violate this Policy include, but are not limited to:
A. Displaying the advertised price of the Pfister Covered Product below the MAP.
B. Offering coupons, discounts, rebates, or other inducements that, when applied, result in an advertised price
lower than the MAP, including through use of a storewide sale, category-wide sale, website-wide sale,
promotional code, or other similar provision that can be applied to the Pfister Covered Products.
C. Bundling Pfister Covered Products with other products or services (whether made by or provided by Pfister
or another entity) in a manner that implies below-MAP pricing for the bundled Covered Product(s).
D. Strikeouts or strikethroughs of advertised pricing information, “see price in cart,” or other statements that
suggest a lower price for a Covered Product may be found at the Final Online Checkout Stage.
E. Permitting any third party to alter the advertised price for any Pfister Covered Product.
F. Direct or indirect attempts to circumvent this Policy.
It is NOT a violation of this Policy to advertise:
G. That a customer may “call for price,” “text for price,” or “email for price,” as long as no price is listed and
no automated call, text message, or “bounce-back” email is used in response.
H. A free or reduced-price shipping advertisement as long as such offer applies to all or almost all other
products offered by the Seller in the same product category.
6. This Policy Is Not an Agreement and Is Non-Negotiable
This Policy does not constitute an agreement between Pfister and any other entity.  We do not seek and will not
accept any promise of compliance with this Policy from any Seller or other party, and each Seller must independently
choose whether to comply with this Policy.  This Policy is not negotiable and will not be altered for any individual
Seller.
7. MAP Holidays
We may announce MAP holidays or promotions that are applicable to all Sellers, during which periods a Seller that
advertises a Covered Product in compliance with the terms of the MAP holiday will not be considered to have violated this
Policy.
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 3
8. Noncompliance
Pfister will take the following actions against any Seller that fails to comply with this Policy:
First Violation Written warning.
Second Violation Written warning.
Third Violation Written warning and a 30-day shipping hold for all Pfister Covered Products.  Pfister will
notify the Seller in writing of such failure and will immediately place the Seller’s account
on a shipping hold/Do-Not-Sell List for thirty (30) days for all Pfister Covered Products.
Pfister or its Authorized Distributors will not accept any new orders for all Pfister Covered
Products from the Seller during this 30-day period.
Fourth Violation Written warning and a 90-day shipping hold for all Pfister Covered Products.  Pfister will
notify the Seller in writing of such failure and will immediately place the Seller’s account
on a shipping hold/Do-Not-Sell List for ninety (90) days for all Pfister Covered Products.
Pfister or its Authorized Distributors will not accept any new orders for all Pfister Covered
Products from the Seller during this 90-day period.
Fifth Violation  Pfister will terminate its business relationship with the Seller with respect to the Pfister
Covered Products and place the Seller on the Do-Not-Sell List, as applicable.  Pfister or its
Authorized Distributors will not accept any new orders of the Pfister Covered Products
from the Seller.
We will enforce this Policy in our sole discretion.  Sellers have no right to enforce this Policy.
9. Policy Administration
We may update, revise, suspend, or otherwise modify this Policy at any time in our discretion, and any modifications
will be made available to all Sellers.
Please note that our employees or agents cannot modify, interpret, or grant any exceptions to this Policy; cannot
solicit or obtain the agreement of any person or entity to comply with this Policy; and cannot otherwise discuss any
aspect of this Policy with any Seller, including any Seller’s compliance with the terms.
Any questions about this Policy should be sent in writing to our MAP Policy Administrator at
pfister.imap@spectrumbrands.com.  We will not accept any other form of communication from Sellers regarding
this Policy.
Pfister Covered Product MAP Schedule
Last Updated: April 15, 2023
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
GT529-BRUB KTCH 529 BRU P/D CLNRY BRUTON MATTE BLACK $426.30
GT529-BRUC KTCH 529 BRU P/D CLNRY BRUTON POLISHED CHROME $319.90
GT529-BRUS KTCH 529 BRU P/D CLNRY BRUTON STAINLESS STEEL $399.70
016-NC1B T/S 16 CN DVTR TRM W/HDL CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $114.80
016-NC1BG T/S 016 CN DVTR TRM CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $122.50
016-NC1C T/S 016 CN DVTR TRM CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $86.10
016-NC1K T/S 016 CN DVTR TRM CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $107.80
BPH-NC1B TP HLDR SGL CN BK CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $72.80
BPH-NC1BG TP HLDR SGL CN BG CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $77.70
BPH-NC1C LAV TP HLDR SGL CN CR CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $54.60
BPH-NC1K LAV TP HLDR SGL CN PVD CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $67.90
BRB-NC1B TWL RNG CN BK CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $72.80
BRB-NC1BG TWL RNG CN BG CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $77.70
BRB-NC1C LAV TWL RNG CN CR CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $54.60
BRB-NC1K LAV TWL RNG CN PVD BN CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $68.60
BRH-NC1B RBE HK DBL CN BK CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $52.50
BRH-NC1BG RBE HK DBL CN BG CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $55.30
BRH-NC1C LAV RBE HK DBL CN CR CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $39.20
BRH-NC1K LAV RBE HK DBL CN PVD CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $49.70
BTB-NC1B TWL BAR 18IN CN BK CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $74.90
BTB-NC1BG TWL BAR 18IN CN BG CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $81.20
BTB-NC1C LAV TWL BAR 18IN CN CR CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $56.00
BTB-NC1K LAV TWL BAR 18IN CN PVD CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $70.70
BTB-NC2B TWL BAR 24IN CN BK CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $83.30
BTB-NC2BG TWL BAR 24IN CN BG CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $88.90
BTB-NC2C LAV TWL BAR 24IN CN CR CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $63.00
BTB-NC2K LAV TWL BAR 24IN CN PVD CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $77.70
LG16-1NCB HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $289.10
LG16-1NCBG HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $309.40
LG16-1NCC HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $217.00
LG16-1NCK HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $270.90
LG16-2NCB HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $271.60
LG16-2NCBG HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $291.20
LG16-2NCC HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $204.40
LG16-2NCK HNDSHW 16 CN 1F W/M CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $256.20
LG40-NB00 LAV 40 CN VSSL 13 1HDL CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $343.00
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 5
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG40-NBG00 LAV 40 CN VSSL 13 1HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $367.50
LG40-NC00 LAV 40 CN VSSL 13 1HDL CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $257.60
LG40-NK00 LAV 40 CN VSSL 13 1HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $322.00
LG42-NB00 LAV 42 CN S/C 13 1HDL CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $239.40
LG42-NBG00 LAV 42 CN S/C 13 1.2GPM CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $256.90
LG42-NC00 LAV 42 CN S/C 13 1.2GPM CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $179.90
LG42-NK00 LAV 42 CN S/C 13 1.2GPM CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $224.70
LG49-NC1B LAV 49 CN W/S 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $342.30
LG49N-C1BG LAV 49 CN W/S 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $366.10
LG49-NC1C LAV 49 CN W/S 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $256.90
LG49-NC1K LAV 49 CN W/S 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $320.60
LG89-7NCB T/S 89 CN SHW TRM 1HDL CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $286.30
LG89-7NCBG T/S 89 CN SHW TRM 1HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $306.60
LG89-7NCC T/S CN SHW ONLY TRM CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $214.20
LG89-7NCK T/S CN SHW ONLY TRM CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $268.10
LG89-8NCB T/S 89 CN TRM KIT 1HDL W CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $348.60
LG89-8NCBG T/S 89 CN TRM KIT 1HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $373.80
LG89-8NCC T/S CN TRM KIT 1.8GPM CR CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $261.10
LG89-8NCK T/S CN TRM KIT 1.8GPM CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $326.90
R89-1NCB T/S R89 CN VLV TRM KIT CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $146.30
R89-1NCBG T/S R89 CN VLV TRM KIT CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $156.10
R89-1NCC T/S R89 CN VLV TRM KIT CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $109.20
R89-1NCK T/S R89 CN VLV TRM KIT CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $136.50
RT6-5NCB TUB 06 CN R/T 3H 2HDL W/ CONTEMPRA MATTE BLACK $417.20
RT6-5NCBG TUB 06 CN R/T 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED GOLD $446.60
RT6-5NCC TUB 06 CN R/T 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA POLISHED CHROME $312.90
RT6-5NCK TUB 06 CN R/T 3H 2HDL CONTEMPRA BRUSHED NICKEL $391.30
016-DF0B T/S 016 KZ DVTR TRM W/ KENZO MATTE BLACK $126.00
016-DF0C T/S 016 KZ DVTR TRM W/ KENZO POLISHED CHROME $95.20
016-DF0K T/S 016 KZ DVTR TRM W/ KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $118.30
BPH-DF1B LAV TP HLDR KZ BK KENZO MATTE BLACK $95.90
BPH-DF1C LAV TP HLDR KZ CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $71.40
BPH-DF1K LAV TP HLDR KZ PVD BN KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $88.90
BRB-DF1B LAV TWL RNG KZ BK KENZO MATTE BLACK $93.10
BRB-DF1C LAV TWL RNG KZ CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $70.00
BRB-DF1K LAV TWL RNG KZ PVD BN KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $86.80
BRH-DF1B LAV RBE HK KZ BK KENZO MATTE BLACK $57.40
BRH-DF1C LAV RBE HK KZ CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $42.70
BRH-DF1K LAV RBE HK KZ PVD BN KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $53.90
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 6
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
BTB-DF1B LAV TWL BAR 18IN KZ BK KENZO MATTE BLACK $106.40
BTB-DF1C LAV TWL BAR 18IN KZ CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $79.80
BTB-DF1K LAV TWL BAR 18IN KZ PVD KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $100.10
BTB-DF2B LAV TWL BAR 24IN KZ BK KENZO MATTE BLACK $124.60
BTB-DF2C LAV TWL BAR 24IN KZ CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $93.80
BTB-DF2K LAV TWL BAR 24IN KZ PVD KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $116.90
LG16-1DFB HNDSHW 16 KZ 1F W/DVTR KENZO MATTE BLACK $225.40
LG16-1DFC HNDSHW 16 KZ 1F W/DVTR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $169.40
LG16-1DFK HNDSHW 16 KZ 1F W/DVTR KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $211.40
LG16-2DFB HNDSHW 16 KZ 1F W/M KENZO MATTE BLACK $204.40
LG16-2DFC HNDSHW 16 KZ 1F W/M KENZO POLISHED CHROME $152.60
LG16-2DFK HNDSHW 16 KZ 1F W/M KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $191.10
LG16-3DFB HNDSHW 16 KZ SLD BAR KIT KENZO MATTE BLACK $311.50
LG16-3DFC HNDSHW 16 KZ SLD BAR KIT KENZO POLISHED CHROME $233.80
LG16-3DFK HNDSHW 16 KZ SLD BAR KIT KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $292.60
LG40-DF0B LAV 40 KZ VSSL S/C 13 KENZO MATTE BLACK $380.10
LG40-DF0C LAV 40 KZ VSSL S/C 13 KENZO POLISHED CHROME $284.90
LG40-DF0K LAV 40 KZ VSSL S/C 13 KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $355.60
LG40-DF1B LAV 40 KZ VSSL CLSD S/C KENZO MATTE BLACK $380.10
LG40-DF1C LAV 40 KZ VSSL CLSD S/C KENZO POLISHED CHROME $284.90
LG40-DF1K LAV 40 KZ VSSL CLSD S/C KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $355.60
LG42-DF0B LAV 42 KZ S/C 13 1.2GPM KENZO MATTE BLACK $364.00
LG42-DF0C LAV 42 KZ S/C 13 1.2GPM KENZO POLISHED CHROME $273.00
LG42-DF0K LAV 42 KZ S/C 13 1.2GPM KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $341.60
LG42-DF1B LAV 42 KZ CLSD S/C 13 KENZO MATTE BLACK $343.00
LG42-DF1C LAV 42 KZ CLSD S/C 13 KENZO POLISHED CHROME $257.60
LG42-DF1K LAV 42 KZ CLSD S/C 13 KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $322.00
LG49-DF0B LAV 49 KZ W/S 3H 2HDL KENZO MATTE BLACK $457.80
LG49-DF0C LAV 49 KZ W/S 3H 2HDL KENZO POLISHED CHROME $343.00
LG49-DF0K LAV 49 KZ W/S 3H 2HDL KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $429.10
LG49-DF1B LAV 49 KZ W/M 3H 2HDL KENZO MATTE BLACK $396.20
LG49-DF1C LAV 49 KZ W/M 3H 2HDL KENZO POLISHED CHROME $297.50
LG49-DF1K LAV 49 KZ W/M 3H 2HDL KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $371.00
LG49-DF2B LAV 49 KZ CLSD W/S 3H KENZO MATTE BLACK $457.80
LG49-DF2C LAV 49 KZ CLSD W/S 3H KENZO POLISHED CHROME $343.00
LG49-DF2K LAV 49 KZ CLSD W/S 3H KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $429.10
LG49-DF3B LAV 49 KZ CLSD W/M 3H KENZO MATTE BLACK $396.20
LG49-DF3C LAV 49 KZ CLSD W/M 3H KENZO POLISHED CHROME $297.50
LG49-DF3K LAV 49 KZ CLSD W/M 3H KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $371.00
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 7
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG6-4D1B R/T 06 KZ CLSD TRM KENZO MATTE BLACK $571.20
LG6-4DFB R/T 06 KZ 4H TRM W/ KENZO MATTE BLACK $571.20
LG6-4DFK R/T 06 KZ 4H TRM W/ KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $542.50
LG89-7DFB T/S KZ SHW ONLY TRM KIT KENZO MATTE BLACK $291.20
LG89-7DFC T/S KZ SHW ONLY TRM KIT KENZO POLISHED CHROME $218.40
LG89-7DFK T/S KZ SHW ONLY TRM KIT KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $273.00
LG89-8DFB T/S KZ TRM KIT 1.8GPM BK KENZO MATTE BLACK $362.60
LG89-8DFC T/S KZ TRM KIT 1.8GPM CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $272.30
LG89-8DFK T/S KZ TRM KIT 1.8GPM KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $339.50
RT6-5D1B T/S 06 KZ CLSD R/T 3H KENZO MATTE BLACK $504.70
RT6-5D1C T/S 06 KZ CLSD R/T 3H KENZO POLISHED CHROME $378.70
RT6-5D1K T/S 06 KZ CLSD R/T 3H KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $472.50
RT6-5DFB R/T 06 KZ 3H 2HDL TRM KENZO MATTE BLACK $504.70
RT6-5DFC T/S 06 KZ R/T 3H 2HDL CR KENZO POLISHED CHROME $378.70
RT6-5DFK T/S 06 KZ R/T 3H 2HDL BN KENZO BRUSHED NICKEL $472.50
GT529-FLC KTCH 529 LT FLTR P/D 1H LITA POLISHED CHROME $462.00
GT529-FLS KTCH 529 LT FLTR P/D 1H LITA STAINLESS STEEL $578.20
GT529-SMB KTCH 529 LT P/D 13 1HDL LITA MATTE BLACK $410.90
GT529-SMBG KTCH 529 LT P/D 13 1HDL LITA BRUSHED GOLD $440.30
GT529-SMC KTCH 529 LT P/D 13 1HDL LITA POLISHED CHROME $308.00
GT529-SMS KTCH 529 LT P/D 13 1HDL LITA STAINLESS STEEL $385.00
GT533-PFY KTCH 533 LT W/M POT FLLR LITA TUSCAN BRONZE $513.80
GT533-PFD KTCH 533 LT W/M POT FLLR LITA POLISHED NICKEL $462.70
GT533-PFBG KTCH 533 LT W/M POT FLLR LITA BRUSHED GOLD $493.50
GT533-PFB KTCH 533 LT W/M POT FLLR 1H
2HDL BK
LITA MATTE BLACK $493.50
GT533-PFC KTCH 533 LT W/M POT FLLR LITA POLISHED CHROME $370.30
GT533-PFS KTCH 533 LT W/M POT FLLR LITA STAINLESS STEEL $462.70
LG6-1MFB R/T MDRN FS 1HDL W/ MODERN MATTE BLACK $1,028.30
LG61-MFBG R/T MDRN FS 1HDL W/ MODERN BRUSHED GOLD $1,101.80
LG6-1MFC R/T MDRN FS 1HDL W/ MODERN POLISHED CHROME $770.70
LG6-1MFD R/T MDRN FS 1HDL W/ MODERN POLISHED NICKEL $963.90
LG6-1MFK R/T MDRN FS 1HDL W/ MODERN BRUSHED NICKEL $963.90
LG6-1MFY R/T MDRN FS 1HDL W/ MODERN TUSCAN BRONZE $1,028.30
GT-529-MTB KTCH 529 MT P/D 1H 1HDL MONTAY MATTE BLACK $349.30
GT-529-MTBG KTCH 529 MT P/D 1H 1HDL MONTAY BRUSHED GOLD $373.80
GT-529-MTC KTCH 529 MT P/D 1H 1HDL MONTAY POLISHED CHROME $261.80
GT-529-MTD KTCH 529 MT P/D 1H 1HDL MONTAY POLISHED NICKEL $326.90
GT-529-MTS KTCH 529 MT P/D 1H 1HDL MONTAY STAINLESS STEEL $326.90
GT529-NRB KTCH 529 NR P/D 13 1HDL NORDEN MATTE BLACK $319.90
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 8
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
GT529-NRC KTCH 529 NR P/D 13 1HDL NORDEN POLISHED CHROME $240.10
GT529-NRS KTCH 529 NR P/D 13 1HDL NORDEN STAINLESS STEEL $299.60
016-FE0C T/S 016 PV DVTR TRM W/ PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $91.00
016-FE0D T/S 016 PV DVTR TRM W/ PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $114.10
016-FE0K T/S 016 PV DVTR TRM W/ PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $114.10
016-FE0Y T/S 016 PV DVTR TRM W/ PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $121.10
BPH-FE1C LAV TP HLDR PV CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $62.30
BPH-FE1D LAV TP HLDR PV PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $77.70
BPH-FE1K LAV TP HLDR PV BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $77.70
BPH-FE1Y LAV TP HLDR PV TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $81.90
BRB-FE1C LAV TWL RNG PV CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $62.30
BRB-FE1D LAV TWL RNG PV PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $77.70
BRB-FE1K LAV TWL RNG PV BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $77.70
BRB-FE1Y LAV TWL RNG PV TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $81.90
BRH-FE1C LAV RBE HK PV CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $32.20
BRH-FE1D LAV RBE HK PV PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $41.30
BRH-FE1K LAV RBE HK PV BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $41.30
BRH-FE1Y LAV RBE HK PV TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $43.40
BTB-FE1C LAV TWL BAR 18IN PV CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $79.80
BTB-FE1D LAV TWL BAR 18IN PV PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $100.10
BTB-FE1K LAV TWL BAR 18IN PV BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $100.10
BTB-FE1Y LAV TWL BAR 18IN PV TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $105.70
BTB-FE2C LAV TWL BAR 24IN PV CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $92.40
BTB-FE2D LAV TWL BAR 24IN PV PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $116.20
BTB-FE2K LAV TWL BAR 24IN PV BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $116.20
BTB-FE2Y LAV TWL BAR 24IN PV TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $123.20
R89-1FEC T/S R89 PV VLV TRM W/HDL PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $143.50
R89-1FED T/S R89 PV VLV TRM W/HDL PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $179.20
R89-1FEK T/S R89 PV VLV TRM W/HDL PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $179.20
R89-1FEY T/S R89 PV VLV TRM W/HDL PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $191.80
RT6-5FEC TUB 06 PV R/T TRM 3H CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $357.70
RT6-5FED TUB 06 PV R/T TRM 3H PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $446.60
RT6-5FEK TUB 06 PV R/T TRM 3H BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $446.60
RT6-5FEY TUB 06 PV R/T TRM 3H TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $476.70
LG40-FE0C PARK AVENUE SINGLE HANDLE
VESSEL BATHROOM FAUCET
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $260.40
LG40-FE0D PARK AVENUE SINGLE HANDLE
VESSEL BATHROOM FAUCET
PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $325.50
LG40-FE0K PARK AVENUE SINGLE HANDLE
VESSEL BATHROOM FAUCET
PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $325.50
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 9
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG40-FE0Y PARK AVENUE SINGLE HANDLE
VESSEL BATHROOM FAUCET
PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $346.50
LG42-FE0C PARK AVENUE SINGLE CONTROL
4" CENTERSET BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $216.30
LG42-FE0D PARK AVENUE SINGLE CONTROL
4" CENTERSET BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $270.20
LG42-FE0K PARK AVENUE SINGLE CONTROL
4" CENTERSET BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $270.20
LG42-FE0Y PARK AVENUE SINGLE CONTROL
4" CENTERSET BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $288.40
LG49-FE0C PARK AVENUE 2-HANDLE 8"
WIDESPREAD BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $287.70
LG49-FE0D PARK AVENUE 2-HANDLE 8"
WIDESPREAD BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $359.80
LG49-FE0K PARK AVENUE 2-HANDLE 8"
WIDESPREAD BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $359.80
LG49-FE0Y PARK AVENUE 2-HANDLE 8"
WIDESPREAD BATHROOM
FAUCET
PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $383.60
LG40-FE0BG PARK AVE VESSEL LAV PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $371.70
LG42-FE0BG PARK AVE SINGLE CONTROL PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $309.40
LG49-FE0BG PARK AVE WIDE SPREAD PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $410.90
RT6-5FEBG PARK AVE ROMAN TUB PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $490.00
LG6-4FEBG PARK AVE ROMAN TUB PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $649.60
LG89-8FEBG PARK AVE TUB AND SHOWER PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $382.90
LG89-7FEBG PARK AVE SHOWER TRIM PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $346.50
R89-1FEBG PARK AVE TRIM ONLY PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $196.70
016-FE0BG PARK AVE DIVERTER TRIM PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $124.60
LG16-3FWBG PARK AVE SLIDE BAR KIT PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $343.70
BTB-FE1BG PARK AVE 18" TOWEL BAR PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $109.20
BTB-FE2BG PARK AVE 24" TOWEL BAR PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $126.70
BRB-FE1BG PARK AVE TOWEL RING PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $84.70
BPH-FE1BG PARK AVE PAPER HOLDER PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $84.70
BRH-FE1BG PARK AVE ROBE HOOK PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $44.10
LG16-FW1BG PARK AVE HAND SHOWER PARK AVENUE BRUSHED GOLD $65.10
LG16-3FWC HNDSHW 16 PV SLD BAR KIT
1.8GPM CR
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $240.80
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 10
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG16-3FWD HNDSHW 16 PV SLD BAR KIT
1.8GPM PVD PN
PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $301.70
LG16-3FWK HNDSHW 16 PV SLD BAR KIT
1.8GPM PVD BN
PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $301.70
LG16-3FWY HNDSHW 16 PV SLD BAR KIT
1.8GPM TB
PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $320.60
LG16-FW1C HNDSHW 16 PV 1F 1.8GPM CR PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $45.50
LG16-FW1D HNDSHW 16 PV 1F 1.8GPM PVD
PN
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $56.70
LG16-FW1K HNDSHW 16 PV 1F 1.8GPM PVD
BN
PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $56.70
LG16-FW1Y HNDSHW 16 PV 1F 1.8GPM TB PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $60.90
LG6-4FED R/T PV TRM 1.8GPM HNDSHW
PN NEED 0X8 VLV
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $584.50
LG89-7FEC T/S PV SHW ONLY TRM KIT
1.8GPM CR
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $242.90
LG89-7FED T/S PV SHW ONLY TRM KIT
1.8GPM PVD PN
PARK AVENUE POLISHED NICKEL $303.80
LG89-7FEK T/S PV SHW ONLY TRM KIT
1.8GPM PVD BN
PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $303.80
LG89-7FEY T/S PV SHW ONLY TRM KIT
1.8GPM TB
PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $323.40
LG89-8FEC T/S PV TRM KIT 1.8GPM CR  PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $268.10
LG89-8FED T/S PV TRM KIT 1.8GPM PVD PN PARK AVENUE POLISHED CHROME $335.30
LG89-8FEK T/S PV TRM KIT 1.8GPM PVD BN PARK AVENUE BRUSHED NICKEL $335.30
LG89-8FEY T/S PV TRM KIT 1.8GPM TB  PARK AVENUE TUSCAN BRONZE $357.70
931-133A RISER SPPRT BRCKT TUB PFISTER POLISHED CHROME $90.30
931-133D RISER SPPRT BRCKT TUB PFISTER POLISHED NICKEL $112.00
931-133J RISER SPPRT BRCKT TUB PFISTER BRUSHED NICKEL $112.00
931-133Y RISER SPPRT BRCKT TUB PFISTER TUSCAN BRONZE $134.40
L0W8-0100 W/M VLV 49-SER WTRFALL PFISTER-GENERAL UNFINISHED $137.90
GT529-TDBG KTCH 529 PHN P/D 1H 1HDL PORT HAVEN BRUSHED GOLD $398.30
GT529-TDC KTCH 529 PHN P/D 1H 1HDL PORT HAVEN POLISHED CHROME $279.30
GT529-TDD KTCH 529 PHN P/D 1H 1HDL PORT HAVEN POLISHED NICKEL $349.30
GT529-TDS KTCH 529 PHN P/D 1H 1HDL PORT HAVEN STAINLESS STEEL $349.30
GT529-TDY KTCH 529 PHN P/D 1H 1HDL PORT HAVEN TUSCAN BRONZE $382.20
GT533-TDD KTCH 533 PHN POT FLLR 1H PORT HAVEN POLISHED NICKEL $431.20
GT533-TDS KTCH 533 PHN POT FLLR 1H PORT HAVEN STAINLESS STEEL $431.20
GT533-TDY KTCH 533 PHN POT FLLR 1H PORT HAVEN TUSCAN BRONZE $459.90
LG31-TDBG KTCH 31 PHN H/A 2H 2HDL PORT HAVEN BRUSHED GOLD $681.80
LG31-TDC KTCH 31 PHN H/A 2H 2HDL PORT HAVEN POLISHED CHROME $477.40
LG31-TDD KTCH 31 PHN H/A 2H 2HDL PORT HAVEN POLISHED NICKEL $597.10
LG31-TDS KTCH 31 PHN H/A 2H 2HDL PORT HAVEN STAINLESS STEEL $597.10
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 11
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG31-TDY KTCH 31 PHN H/A 2H 2HDL PORT HAVEN TUSCAN BRONZE $636.30
GT533-TDC KTCH 533 PHN POT FLLR 1H PORT HAVEN POLISHED CHROME $459.90
016-RH1B T/S 16 RH DVTR TRM 1HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $121.80
016-RH1BG T/S 16 RH DVTR TRM 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $130.90
016-RH1C T/S 16 RH DVTR TRM 1HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $91.70
016-RH1K T/S 16 RH DVTR TRM 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $114.80
BPH-RH0B TP HLDR DBL RH BK RHEN MATTE BLACK $92.40
BPH-RH0BG TP HLDR DBL RH BG RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $98.70
BPH-RH0C TP HLDR DBL RH CR RHEN POLISHED CHROME $69.30
BPH-RH0K TP HLDR DBL RH PVD BN RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $86.80
BRB-RH0B TWL RNG RH BK RHEN MATTE BLACK $95.20
BRB-RH0BG TWL RNG RH BG RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $102.20
BRB-RH0C TWL RNG RH CR RHEN POLISHED CHROME $71.40
BRB-RH0K TWL RNG RH PVD BN RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $89.60
BRH-RH0B RBE HK RH CR BK RHEN MATTE BLACK $65.10
BRH-RH0BG RBE HK RH CR BG RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $69.30
BRH-RH0C RBE HK RH CR RHEN POLISHED CHROME $48.30
BRH-RH0K RBE HK RH CR PVD BN RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $60.90
BTB-RH1B TWL BAR 18IN RH BK RHEN MATTE BLACK $124.60
BTB-RH1BG TWL BAR 18IN RH BG RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $133.70
BTB-RH1C TWL BAR 18IN RH CR RHEN POLISHED CHROME $93.10
BTB-RH1K TWL BAR 18IN RH PVD BN RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $116.20
BTB-RH2B TWL BAR DBL 24IN RH BK RHEN MATTE BLACK $148.40
BTB-RH2BG TWL BAR DBL 24IN RH BG RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $159.60
BTB-RH2C TWL BAR DBL 24IN RH CR RHEN POLISHED CHROME $112.00
BTB-RH2K TWL BAR DBL 24IN RH PVD RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $139.30
LG16-3RHB SHW 016 RH SLD BAR KIT RHEN MATTE BLACK $375.20
LG163-RHBG SHW 016 RH SLD BAR KIT RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $401.80
LG16-3RHC SHW 016 RH SLD BAR KIT RHEN POLISHED CHROME $281.40
LG16-3RHK SHW 016 RH SLD BAR KIT RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $352.10
LG42-RH1B LAV 42 RH S/C 13 1HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $347.20
LG42-RH1BG LAV 42 RH S/C 13 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $371.00
LG42-RH1C LAV 42 RH S/C 13 1HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $260.40
LG42-RH1K LAV 42 RH S/C 13 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $326.20
LG49-RH1B LAV 49 RH W/S 3H 2HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $436.10
LG49R-H1BG LAV 49 RH W/S 3H 2HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $466.90
LG49-RH1C LAV 49 RH W/S 3H 2HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $327.60
LG49-RH1K LAV 49 RH W/S 3H 2HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $408.80
LG49-RH2B LAV 49 RH W/M 3H 2HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $296.10
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 12
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG49R-H2BG LAV 49 RH W/M 3H 2HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $317.10
LG49-RH2C LAV 49 RH W/M 3H 2HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $221.90
LG49-RH2K LAV 49 RH W/M 3H 2HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $278.60
LG6-1RHB R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR RH RHEN MATTE BLACK $1,583.40
LG61-RHBG R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR RH RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $1,696.80
LG6-1RHC R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR RH RHEN POLISHED CHROME $1,187.20
LG6-1RHK R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR RH RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $1,533.70
LG6-4RHB R/T 06 RH 4H 2HDL TRIM RHEN MATTE BLACK $593.60
LG64-RHBG R/T 06 RH 4H 2HDL TRIM RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $635.60
LG6-4RHC R/T 06 RH 4H 2HDL TRIM RHEN POLISHED CHROME $445.20
LG6-4RHK R/T 06 RH 4H 2HDL TRIM RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $556.50
LG89-7RHB T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $345.10
LG89-7RHBG T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $370.30
LG89-7RHC T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $259.70
LG89-7RHK T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $324.80
LG89-8RHB T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $434.70
LG89-8RHBG T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $465.50
LG89-8RHC T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $326.90
LG89-8RHK T/S RH P/B TRM KIT 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $408.10
R89-1RHB T/S RH SHW VLV TRM 1HDL RHEN MATTE BLACK $193.20
R89-1RHBG T/S RH SHW VLV TRM 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $207.90
R89-1RHC T/S RH SHW VLV TRM 1HDL RHEN POLISHED CHROME $144.90
R89-1RHK T/S RH SHW VLV TRM 1HDL RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $182.70
016-TNT1D T/S 16 TNT DVTR TRM 1HDL TENET POLISHED NICKEL $100.10
016-TB1BG T/S 16 TS DVTR TRM 1HDL TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $120.40
016-TB1C T/S 16 TS DVTR TRM 1HDL TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $84.70
016-TB1D T/S 16 TS DVTR TRM 1HDL TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $106.40
016-TB1K T/S 16 TS DVTR TRM 1HDL TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $106.40
016-TB1Y T/S 16 TS DVTR TRM 1HDL TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $112.70
0X6-340R TUB FLLR VLV TS 2HDL TISBURY UNFINISHED $175.00
920-194A TUB SPT W/Q/C TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $58.80
920-194D TUB SPT W/Q/C TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $72.80
920-194J TUB SPT W/Q/C TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $72.80
920-194Y TUB SPT W/Q/C TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $77.70
931-1320 TUB FLLR CONCRT MNTG TISBURY UNFINISHED $164.50
BPH-TB0BG TP HLDR DBL TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $93.80
BPH-TB0C TP HLDR DBL TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $65.80
BPH-TB0D TP HLDR DBL TS PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $81.90
BPH-TB0K TP HLDR DBL TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $81.90
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 13
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
BPH-TB0Y TP HLDR DBL TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $87.50
BRB-TB0BG TWL RNG TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $93.80
BRB-TB0C TWL RNG TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $65.80
BRB-TB0D TWL RNG TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $81.90
BRB-TB0K TWL RNG TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $81.90
BRB-TB0Y TWL RNG TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $87.50
BRH-TB0BG RBE HK SGL TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $60.20
BRH-TB0C RBE HK SGL TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $44.80
BRH-TB0D RBE HK SGL TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $56.70
BRH-TB0K RBE HK SGL TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $56.70
BRH-TB0Y RBE HK SGL TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $60.20
BTB-TB1BG TWL BAR 18IN TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $123.20
BTB-TB1C TWL BAR 18IN TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $86.10
BTB-TB1D TWL BAR 18IN TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $107.80
BTB-TB1K TWL BAR 18IN TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $107.80
BTB-TB1Y TWL BAR 18IN TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $114.80
BTB-TB2BG TWL BAR 24IN TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $140.00
BTB-TB2C TWL BAR 24IN TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $98.00
BTB-TB2D TWL BAR 24IN TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $121.80
BTB-TB2K TWL BAR 24IN TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $121.80
BTB-TB2Y TWL BAR 24IN TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $130.90
BTR-TB2BG TWL RACK 30IN TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $310.10
BTR-TB2C TWL RACK 30IN TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $217.00
BTR-TB2D TWL RACK 30IN TS PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $271.60
BTR-TB2K TWL RACK 30IN TS PVD TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $271.60
BTR-TB2Y TWL RACK 30IN TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $289.10
HHL-016TBBG CRS HDL 16 TS DVTR BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $27.30
HHL-016TBC CRS HDL 16 TS DVTR CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $18.90
HHL-016TBD CRS HDL 16 TS DVTR PVD TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $23.80
HHL-016TBK CRS HDL 16 TS DVTR PVD TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $23.80
HHL-016TBY CRS HDL 16 TS DVTR TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $25.90
HHL-049TBBG CRS HDL 49 TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $39.90
HHL-049TBC CRS HDL 49 TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $28.70
HHL-049TBD CRS HDL 49 TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $35.70
HHL-049TBK CRS HDL 49 TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $35.70
HHL-049TBY CRS HDL 49 TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $37.80
HHL-089TBBG CRS HDL 89 TS BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $27.30
HHL-089TBC CRS HDL 89 TS CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $18.90
HHL-089TBD CRS HDL 89 TS PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $23.80
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 14
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
HHL-089TBK CRS HDL 89 TS PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $23.80
HHL-089TBY CRS HDL 89 TS TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $25.90
HHL-G16TBBG CRS HDL 16 TS SLD BAR BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $27.30
HHL-G16TBC CRS HDL 16 TS SLD BAR CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $18.90
HHL-G16TBD CRS HDL 16 TS SLD BAR TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $23.80
HHL-G16TBK CRS HDL 16 TS SLD BAR TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $23.80
HHL-G16TBY CRS HDL 16 TS SLD BAR TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $25.90
HHL-LG6-TBBG CRS HDL TS TUB FLLR TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $64.40
HHL-LG6-TBC CRS HDL TS TUB FLLR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $44.80
HHL-LG6-TBD CRS HDL TS TUB FLLR TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $56.70
HHL-LG6-TBK CRS HDL TS TUB FLLR TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $56.70
HHL-LG6-TBY CRS HDL TS TUB FLLR TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $60.20
LG15-TB0BG SHWHD 15 TS 3F BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $116.20
LG15-TB0C SHWHD 15 TS 3F CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $75.60
LG15-TB0D SHWHD 15 TS 3F PVD PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $94.50
LG15-TB0K SHWHD 15 TS 3F PVD BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $94.50
LG15-TB0Y SHWHD 15 TS 3F TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $100.80
LG16-3TBBG SHW 16 TS SLD BAR KIT BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $385.70
LG16-3TBC SHW 16 TS SLD BAR KIT TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $270.90
LG16-3TBD SHW 16 TS SLD BAR KIT TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $336.70
LG16-3TBK SHW 16 TS SLD BAR KIT TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $336.70
LG16-3TBY SHW 16 TS SLD BAR KIT TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $359.80
LG16-TB0BG SHW 16 TS HNDSHW ONLY TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $68.60
LG16-TB0C SHW 16 TS HNDSHW ONLY TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $47.60
LG16-TB0D SHW 16 TS HNDSHW ONLY TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $60.20
LG16-TB0K SHW 16 TS HNDSHW ONLY TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $60.20
LG16-TB0Y SHW 16 TS HNDSHW ONLY TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $64.40
LG42-TB0BG LAV 42 TS S/C 13 1HDL BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $304.50
LG42-TB0C LAV 42 TS S/C 13 1HDL CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $212.80
LG42-TB0D LAV 42 TS S/C 13 1HDL PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $265.30
LG42-TB0K LAV 42 TS S/C 13 1HDL BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $265.30
LG42-TB0Y LAV 42 TS S/C 13 1HDL TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $283.50
LG49-TB0BG LAV 49 TS W/S 3H 2HDL BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $408.80
LG49-TB0C LAV 49 TS W/S 3H 2HDL CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $286.30
LG49-TB0D LAV 49 TS W/S 3H 2HDL PN TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $357.70
LG49-TB0K LAV 49 TS W/S 3H 2HDL BN TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $357.70
LG49-TB0Y LAV 49 TS W/S 3H 2HDL TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $382.20
LG6-1TBBG R/T TS FS TUB FLLR 2HDL TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $1,439.20
LG6-1TBC R/T TS FS TUB FLLR 2HDL TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $1,008.70
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 15
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG6-1TBD R/T TS FS TUB FLLR 2HDL TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $1,260.00
LG6-1TBK R/T TS FS TUB FLLR 2HDL TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $1,260.00
LG6-1TBY R/T TS FS TUB FLLR 2HDL TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $1,344.70
LG6-2TBBG R/T TS DKMNT TUB FLLR TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $840.00
LG6-2TBC R/T TS DKMNT TUB FLLR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $587.30
LG6-2TBD R/T TS DKMNT TUB FLLR TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $735.00
LG6-2TBK R/T TS DKMNT TUB FLLR TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $735.00
LG6-2TBY R/T TS DKMNT TUB FLLR TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $783.30
LG6-3TBBG R/T TS W/M TUB FLLR 2HDL TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $944.30
LG6-3TBC R/T TS W/M TUB FLLR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $661.50
LG6-3TBD R/T TS W.M TUB FLLR TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $826.00
LG6-3TBK R/T TS W/M TUB FLLR TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $826.00
LG6-3TBY R/T TS W/M TUB FLLR TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $882.00
LG89-7TBBG T/S TS P/B SHW TRM 1HDL TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $366.80
LG89-7TBC T/S TS P/B SHW TRM 1HDL TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $256.90
LG89-7TBD T/S TS P/B SHW TRM 1HDL TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $321.30
LG89-7TBK T/S TS P/B SHW TRM 1HDL TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $321.30
LG89-7TBY T/S TS P/B SHW TRM 1HDL TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $342.30
LG89-8TBBG T/S TS P/B T/S TRM 1HDL TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $429.80
LG89-8TBC T/S TS P/B T/S TRM 1HDL TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $301.00
LG89-8TBD T/S TS P/B T/S TRM 1HDL TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $376.60
LG89-8TBK T/S TS P/B T/S TRM 1HDL TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $376.60
LG89-8TBY T/S TS P/B T/S TRM 1HDL TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $401.10
R89-1TBBG T/S TS SHW VLV TRM BG TISBURY BRUSHED GOLD $184.10
R89-1TBC T/S TS SHW VLV TRM CR TISBURY POLISHED CHROME $129.50
R89-1TBD T/S TS SHW VLV TRM PVD TISBURY POLISHED NICKEL $161.70
R89-1TBK T/S TS SHW VLV TRM PVD TISBURY BRUSHED NICKEL $161.70
R89-1TBY T/S TS SHW VLV TRM TB TISBURY TUSCAN BRONZE $171.50
LG49-VRV1C LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED CHROME $314.30
LG49-VRV1D LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $392.70
LG49-VRV1B LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE MATTE BLACK $419.30
LG49-VRV1BG LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $448.70
LG49-VRV2C LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED CHROME $300.30
LG49-VRV2D LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $375.20
LG49-VRV2B LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE MATTE BLACK $400.40
LG49-VRV2BG LAV 49 VRV W/S 3H 2HDL VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $429.10
HHL-VRVXC CRS HDL VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $35.00
HHL-VRVXD CRS HDL VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $44.10
HHL-VRVXB CRS HDL VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $46.90
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 16
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
HHL-VRVXBG CRS HDL VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $50.40
HHL-VRVLC LVR HDL VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $35.00
HHL-VRVLD LVR HDL VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $44.10
HHL-VRVLB LVR HDL VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $46.90
HHL-VRVLBG LVR HDL VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $50.40
HHL-VRVTC T HDL VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $35.00
HHL-VRVTD T HDL VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $44.10
HHL-VRVTB T HDL VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $46.90
HHL-VRVTBG T HDL VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $50.40
R89-1VRVC T/S R89 VRV SHW VLV TRM VERVE POLISHED CHROME $105.00
R89-1VRVD T/S R89 VRV SHW VLV TRM VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $131.60
R89-1VRVB T/S R89 VRV SHW VLV TRM VERVE MATTE BLACK $140.00
R89-1VRVBG T/S R89 VRV SHW VLV TRM VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $149.80
015-VRV2C T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT NON- VERVE POLISHED CHROME $122.50
015-VRV2D T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT NON- VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $153.30
015-VRV2B T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT NON- VERVE MATTE BLACK $163.80
015-VRV2BG T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT NON- VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $175.00
016-VRVC T/S 16 VRV SHW TRM KIT VERVE POLISHED CHROME $84.00
016-VRVD T/S 16 VRV SHW TRM KIT VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $105.00
016-VRVB T/S 16 VRV SHW TRM KIT VERVE MATTE BLACK $112.00
016-VRVBG T/S 16 VRV SHW TRM KIT VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $120.40
HHL-016-VRVC LEV HDL 16 VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $35.00
HHL-016-VRVD LEV HDL 16 VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $44.10
HHL-016-VRVB LEV HDL 16 VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $46.90
HHL-016-VRVBG LEV HDL 16 VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $50.40
LG49-VRV3C LAV 49 VRV W/M 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED CHROME $244.30
LG49-VRV3D LAV 49 VRV W/M 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $305.20
LG49-VRV3B LAV 49 VRV W/M 3H 2HDL VERVE MATTE BLACK $325.50
LG49-VRV3BG LAV 49 VRV W/M 3H 2HDL VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $349.30
LG6-1VRVC R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR VRV VERVE POLISHED CHROME $1,224.30
LG6-1VRVD R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR VRV VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $1,530.20
LG61-VRVB R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR VRV VERVE MATTE BLACK $1,632.40
LG6-1VRVBG R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR VRV VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $1,749.30
HHL-LG61-VRVLC LVR HDL LG61 VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $52.50
HHL-LG61-VRVLD LVR HDL LG61 VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $65.80
HHL-LG61-VRVLB LVR HDL LG61 VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $70.00
HHL-LG61-
VRVLBG
LVR HDL LG61 VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $74.90
RT6-5VRVC T/S 06 VRV R/T 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED CHROME $384.30
RT6-5VRVD T/S 06 VRV R/T 3H 2HDL VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $480.20
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 17
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
RT6-5VRVB T/S 06 VRV R/T 3H 2HDL VERVE MATTE BLACK $512.40
RT6-5VRVBG T/S 06 VRV R/T 3H 2HDL VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $548.80
LG42-VRVC LAV 42 VRV S/C 13 1HDL VERVE POLISHED CHROME $244.30
LG42-VRVD LAV 42 VRV S/C 13 1HDL VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $305.90
LG42-VRVB LAV 42 VRV S/C 13 1HDL VERVE MATTE BLACK $325.50
LG42-VRVBG LAV 42 VRV S/C 13 1HDL VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $349.30
HHL-LG42-VRVLC LVR HDL 42 VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $17.50
HHL-LG42-VRVLD LVR HDL 42 VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $22.40
HHL-LG42-VRVLB LVR HDL 42 VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $23.80
HHL-LG42-
VRVLBG
LVR HDL 42 VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $25.20
015-VRV1C T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT W/ VERVE POLISHED CHROME $140.00
015-VRV1D T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT W/ VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $175.00
015-VRV1B T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT W/ VERVE MATTE BLACK $189.00
015-VRV1BG T/S 15 VRV TUB SPT W/ VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $203.00
LG6-3VRVC R/T VRV W/M TUB FLLR CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $769.30
LG6-3VRVD R/T VRV W/M TUB FLLR PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $961.80
LG6-3VRVB R/T VRV W/M TUB FLLR BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $1,025.50
HHL-LG63-VRVLC LVR HDL 63 VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $52.50
HHL-LG63-VRVLD LVR HDL 63 VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $65.80
HHL-LG63-VRVLB LVR HDL 63 VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $70.00
HHL-LG63-
VRVLBG
LVR HDL 63 VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $74.90
R89-VRVC T/S R89 VRV VLV TRM CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $154.00
R89-VRVD T/S R89 VRV VLV TRM PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $192.50
R89-VRVBG T/S R89 VRV VLV TRM BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $220.50
BTB-2VRVC LAV TWL BAR 24IN VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $84.00
BTB-2VRVD LAV TWL BAR 24IN VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $98.70
BTB-2VRVB LAV TWL BAR 24IN VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $105.00
BTB-2VRVBG LAV TWL BAR 24IN VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $112.00
BRB-VRVC LAV TWL RNG VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $63.00
BRB-VRVD LAV TWL RNG VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $74.20
BRB-VRVB LAV TWL RNG VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $79.10
BRB-VRVBG LAV TWL RNG VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $84.00
BRH-VRV1C LAV RBE HK STR VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $38.50
BRH-VRV1D LAV RBE HK STR VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $45.50
BRH-VRV1B LAV RBE HK STR VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $48.30
BRH-VRV1BG LAV RBE HK STR VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $51.80
BRH-VRV2C LAV RBE HK CRS VRV CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $42.00
BRH-VRV2D LAV RBE HK CRS VRV PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $49.70
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 18
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
BRH-VRV2B LAV RBE HK CRS VRV BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $52.50
BRH-VRV2BG LAV RBE HK CRS VRV BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $56.00
BPH-VRVSC LAV TP HLDR SGL POST VRV VERVE POLISHED CHROME $59.50
BPH-VRVSD LAV TP HLDR SGL POST VRV VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $70.00
BPH-VRVSB LAV TP HLDR SGL POST VRV VERVE MATTE BLACK $74.20
BPH-VRVSBG LAV TP HLDR SGL POST VRV VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $79.80
LG6-3VRVBG R/T VRV W/M TUB FLLR BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $1,099.00
LG15-MDS1C SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 10IN VERVE POLISHED CHROME $192.50
LG15-MDS1D SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 10IN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $240.80
LG15-MDS1B SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 10IN VERVE MATTE BLACK $256.90
LG15-MDS1BG SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 10IN VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $275.10
LG15-MDS2C SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 12IN VERVE POLISHED CHROME $245.00
LG15-MDS2D SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 12IN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $306.60
LG15-MDS2B SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 12IN VERVE MATTE BLACK $326.90
LG15-MDS2BG SHWHD 15 MDS 3F 12IN VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $350.00
LG16-VRVC HNDSHW 16 VRV DVTR CR VERVE POLISHED CHROME $245.00
LG16-VRVD HNDSHW 16 VRV DVTR PN VERVE POLISHED NICKEL $306.60
LG16-VRVB HNDSHW 16 VRV DVTR BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $326.90
LG16-VRVBG HNDSHW 16 VRV DVTR BG VERVE BRUSHED GOLD $350.00
R89-VRVB T/S R89 VRV VLV TRM BK VERVE MATTE BLACK $205.80
BPH-TNTB LAV TP HLDR TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $81.20
BPH-TNTBG LAV TP HLDR TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $87.50
BPH-TNTC LAV TP HLDR TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $60.90
016-TNT1K T/S 16 TNT DVTR TRM 1HDL TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $100.10
BRH-TNTB LAV RBE HK TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $56.70
BRH-TNTBG LAV RBE HK TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $60.90
BRH-TNTC LAV RBE HK TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $42.70
BPH-TNTD LAV TP HLDR TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $76.30
BPH-TNTK LAV TP HLDR TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $76.30
BTB-1TNTB LAV TWL BAR 18IN TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $108.50
BTB-1TNTBG LAV TWL BAR 18IN TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $116.20
BTB-1TNTC LAV TWL BAR 18IN TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $81.20
BRB-TNTD LAV TWL RNG TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $77.70
BRB-TNTK LAV TWL RNG TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $77.70
BTB-2TNTB LAV TWL BAR 24IN TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $156.80
BTB-2TNTBG LAV TWL BAR 24IN TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $168.00
BTB-2TNTC LAV TWL BAR 24IN TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $117.60
BRH-TNTD LAV RBE HK TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $53.20
BRH-TNTK LAV RBE HK TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $53.20
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 19
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
BRB-TNTB LAV TWL RNG TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $83.30
BRB-TNTBG LAV TWL RNG TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $88.90
BRB-TNTC LAV TWL RNG TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $62.30
BTB-1TNTD LAV TWL BAR 18IN TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $101.50
BTB-1TNTK LAV TWL BAR 18IN TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $101.50
LG42-TNTBG LAV 42 TNT S/C 1H 1.2GPM TENET BRUSHED GOLD $318.50
LG42-TNTC LAV 42 TNT S/C 1H 1.2GPM TENET POLISHED CHROME $223.30
BTB-2TNTD LAV TWL BAR 24IN TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $147.00
LG42-TNTB LAV 42 TNT S/C 1H 1.2GPM TENET MATTE BLACK $297.50
LG42-TNT2B LAV 42 TNT REV S/C 1H TENET MATTE BLACK $276.50
LG42-TNT2BG LAV 42 TNT REV S/C 1H TENET BRUSHED GOLD $288.40
LG42-TNT2C LAV 42 TNT REV S/C 1H TENET POLISHED CHROME $230.30
BTB-2TNTK LAV TWL BAR 24IN TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $147.00
HHL-016TNTD CRS HDL 16 TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $23.80
LG42-RH2B LAV 42 RH RDSGN S/C 13 RHEN MATTE BLACK $326.90
LG42-RH2BG LAV 42 RH RDSGN S/C 13 RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $350.00
LG42-RH2C LAV 42 RH RDSGN S/C 13 RHEN POLISHED CHROME $245.00
LG42-RH2K LAV 42 RH RDSGN S/C 13 RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $306.60
LG49-TNT2BG LAV 49 TNT W/M 3H 2HDL TENET BRUSHED GOLD $350.00
LG49-TNT2C LAV 49 TNT W/M 3H 2HDL TENET POLISHED CHROME $245.00
HHL-016TNTK CRS HDL 16 TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $23.80
LG49-TNT2B LAV 49 TNT W/M 3H 2HDL TENET MATTE BLACK $326.90
HHL-049TNTD CRS HDL 49 TNT 2HDL PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $33.60
LG49-TNTBG LAV 49 TNT W/S 3H 2HDL TENET BRUSHED GOLD $429.10
LG49-TNTC LAV 49 TNT W/S 3H 2HDL TENET POLISHED CHROME $300.30
HHL-049TNTK CRS HDL 49 TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $33.60
LG49-TNTB LAV 49 TNT W/S 3H 2HDL TENET MATTE BLACK $400.40
HHL-089TNTD CRS HDL 89 TNT 1HDL PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $24.50
LG49-TNT3B LAV 49 TNT REV W/M 3H TENET MATTE BLACK $321.30
LG49-TNT3BG LAV 49 TNT REV W/M 3H TENET BRUSHED GOLD $384.30
LG49-TNT3C LAV 49 TNT REV W/M 3H TENET POLISHED CHROME $401.80
HHL-089TNTK CRS HDL 89 TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $24.50
HHL-G16TNTD CRS HDL 16 TNT SLD BAR TENET POLISHED NICKEL $24.50
LG49-RH3B LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/S 3H RHEN MATTE BLACK $410.90
LG49-RH3BG LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/S 3H RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $440.30
LG49-RH3C LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/S 3H RHEN POLISHED CHROME $308.00
LG49-RH4B LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/M 3H RHEN MATTE BLACK $279.30
LG49-RH4BG LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/M 3H RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $298.90
LG49-RH4C LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/M 3H RHEN POLISHED CHROME $209.30
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 20
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG49-RH4K LAV 49 RH RDSGN W/M 3H RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $261.80
HHL-016TNTBG CRS HDL 16 TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $28.00
HHL-016TNTC CRS HDL 16 TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $17.50
HHL-016TNTB CRS HDL 16 TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $24.50
HHL-G16TNTK CRS HDL 16 TNT SLD BAR TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $24.50
HHL-LG16TNTD CRS HDL LG16 TNT PN TENET POLISHED NICKEL $24.50
HHL-049TNTBG CRS HDL 49 TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $37.80
HHL-049TNTC CRS HDL 49 TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $26.60
HHL-LG16TNTK CRS HDL LG16 TNT BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $24.50
HHL-049TNTB CRS HDL 49 TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $35.70
LG15-TNT1D SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET POLISHED NICKEL $238.00
HHl-089TNTBG CRS HDL 89 TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $28.00
HHL-089TNTC CRS HDL 89 TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $19.60
LG15-TNT1K SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $238.00
HHL-089TNTB CRS HDL 89 TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $25.90
LG15-TNT2D SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET POLISHED NICKEL $303.10
HHL-G16TNTBG CRS HDL 16 TNT SLD BAR TENET BRUSHED GOLD $28.00
HHL-G16TNTC CRS HDL 16 TNT SLD BAR TENET POLISHED CHROME $19.60
LG15-TNT2K SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $303.10
HHL-G16TNTB CRS HDLL 16 TNT SLD BAR TENET MATTE BLACK $25.90
LG1-63TNTD SHW 16 TNT SLD BAR KIT 1 TENET POLISHED NICKEL $306.60
HHL-LG16TNTBG CRS HDL LG16 TNT BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $28.00
HHL-LG16TNTC CRS HDL LG16 TNT CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $19.60
LG16-3TNTK SHW 16 TNT SLD BAR KIT TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $306.60
HHL-LG16TNTB CRS HDL LG16 TNT BK TENET MATTE BLACK $25.90
LG16-TNTD HNDSHW 16 TNT 1.8GPM TENET POLISHED NICKEL $481.60
LG6-1TNTBG R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR TNT TENET BRUSHED GOLD $1,799.00
LG6-1TNTC R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR TNT TENET POLISHED CHROME $1,259.30
LG16-TNTK HNDSHW 16 TNT 1.8GPM NO TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $481.60
LG6-1TNTB R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR TNT TENET MATTE BLACK $1,679.30
LG42-TNT2D LAV 42 TNT S/C 1H 1.2GPM TENET POLISHED NICKEL $299.60
LG6-1RH1B R/T RDSGN FL MNT TUB RHEN MATTE BLACK $1,492.40
LG6-1RH1BG R/T RDSGN FL MNT TUB RHEN BRUSHED GOLD $1,598.80
LG6-1RH1C R/T RDSGN FL MNT TUB RHEN POLISHED CHROME $1,119.30
LG6-1RH1K R/T RDSGN FL MNT TUB RHEN BRUSHED NICKEL $1,445.50
016-TNT1BG T/S 16 TNT DVTR TRM 1HDL TENET BRUSHED GOLD $114.10
016-TNT1C T/S 16 TNT DVTR TRM 1HDL TENET POLISHED CHROME $79.80
LG42-TNT2K LAV 42 TNT REV S/C 1H TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $299.60
016-TNT1B T/S 16 TNT DVTR TRM 1HDL TENET MATTE BLACK $106.40
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 21
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
LG42-TNTK LAV 42 TNT S/C 1H 1.2GPM TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $279.30
LG16-3TNTBG SHW 16 TNT SLD BAR KIT TENET BRUSHED GOLD $350.00
LG16-3TNTC SHW 16 TNT SLD BAR KIT TENET POLISHED CHROME $245.00
LG49-TNT2D LAV 49 TNT W/M 3H 2HDL 1 TENET POLISHED NICKEL $306.60
LG16-3TNTB SHW 16 TNT SLD BAR KIT TENET MATTE BLACK $326.90
LG49-TNT2K LAV 49 TNT W/M 3H 2HDL TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $306.60
LG16-TNTBG HNDSHW 16 TNT 1.8GPM NO TENET BRUSHED GOLD $550.20
LG16-TNTC HNDSHW 16 TNT 1.8GPM NO TENET POLISHED CHROME $385.00
LG49-TNT3D LAV 49 TNT D/M 3H 2HDL 1 TENET POLISHED NICKEL $417.90
LG16-TNTB HNDSHW 16 TNT 1.8GPM NO TENET MATTE BLACK $513.10
LG49-TNT3K LAV 49 TNT REV W/M 3H TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $417.90
LG15-TNT1B SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET MATTE BLACK $247.80
LG15-TNT1BG SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET BRUSHED GOLD $258.30
LG15-TNT1C SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET POLISHED CHROME $198.10
LG49-TNTD LAV 49 TNT W/S 3H 2HDL 1 TENET POLISHED NICKEL $375.20
LG49-TNTK LAV 49 TNT W/S 3H 2HDL TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $375.20
LG15-TNT2B SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET MATTE BLACK $315.70
LG15-TNT2BG SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET BRUSHED GOLD $328.30
LG15-TNT2C SHWHD 15 TNT 3F 1.8GPM TENET POLISHED CHROME $252.70
LG6-1TNTD R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR TNT TENET POLISHED NICKEL $1,573.60
LG6-1TNTK R/T FL MNT TUB FLLR TNT TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $1,573.60
LG89-7TNTBG T/S TNT SHW TRM KIT TENET BRUSHED GOLD $350.00
LG89-7TNTC T/S TNT SHW TRM KIT TENET POLISHED CHROME $245.00
LG8-97TNTD T/S TNT SHW TRM KIT TENET POLISHED NICKEL $306.60
LG89-7TNTB T/S TNT SHW TRM KIT TENET MATTE BLACK $326.90
LG89-7TNTK T/S TNT SHW TRM KIT TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $306.60
LG89-8TNTBG T/S TNT TRM KIT 1HDL TENET BRUSHED GOLD $457.80
LG89-8TNTC T/S TNT TRM KIT 1HDL TENET POLISHED CHROME $320.60
LG89-8TNTD T/S TNT TRM KIT 1HDL TENET POLISHED NICKEL $401.10
LG89-8TNTB T/S TNT TRM KIT 1HDL TENET MATTE BLACK $427.70
LG89-8TNTK T/S TNT TRM KIT 1HDL TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $401.10
R89-1TNTBG T/S TNT SHW VLV TRM BG TENET BRUSHED GOLD $189.00
R89-1TNTC T/S TNT SHW VLV TRM CR TENET POLISHED CHROME $132.30
R89-1TNTD T/S TNT SHW VLV TRM 1HDL TENET POLISHED NICKEL $165.20
R89-1TNTB T/S TNT SHW VLV TRM BK TENET MATTE BLACK $176.40
R89-1TNTK T/S TNT SHW VLV TRM BN TENET BRUSHED NICKEL $165.20
GT572-TDBG BAR/PREP 572 PH P/D 1H PORT HAVEN BRUSHED GOLD $398.30
GT572-TDC BAR/PREP 572 PH P/D 1H PORT HAVEN POLISHED CHROME $263.90
GT572-TDD BAR/PREP 572 PH P/D 1H PORT HAVEN POLISHED NICKEL $330.40
Pfister United States Minimum Advertised Price Policy 22
SKU with Hyphen Desc 1 Pfister Family Pfister Finish 6/1/23 MAP Price
GT572-TDS BAR/PREP 572 PH P/D 1H PORT HAVEN STAINLESS STEEL $330.40
GT572-TDY BAR/PREP 572 PH P/D 1H PORT HAVEN TUSCAN BRONZE $352.80
GT572-MTB KTCH/BAR 572 MT P/D 1H MONTAY MATTE BLACK $327.60
GT572-MTBG KTCH/BAR 572 MT P/D 1H MONTAY BRUSHED GOLD $352.10
GT572-MTC KTCH/BAR 572 MT P/D 1H MONTAY POLISHED CHROME $242.20
GT572-MTD KTCH/BAR 572 MT P/D 1H MONTAY POLISHED NICKEL $306.60
GT572-MTS KTCH/BAR 572 MT P/D 1H MONTAY STAINLESS STEEL $306.60
GT72-MTB 1 HDL BAR MT BK MONTAY MATTE BLACK $298.20
GT72-MTBG 1 HDL BAR MT BG MONTAY BRUSHED GOLD $319.20
GT72-MTC 1 HDL BAR MT C MONTAY POLISHED CHROME $223.30
GT72-MTD 1 HDL BAR MT PN MONTAY POLISHED NICKEL $279.30
GT72-MTS 1 HDL BAR MT SS MONTAY STAINLESS STEEL $239.40
GT72-TDBG 1 HDL BAR TD BG PORT HAVEN BRUSHED GOLD $325.50
GT72-TDC 1 HDL BAR TD C PORT HAVEN POLISHED CHROME $227.50
GT72-TDD 1 HDL BAR TD PN PORT HAVEN POLISHED NICKEL $284.90
GT72-TDS 1 HDL BAR TD SS PORT HAVEN STAINLESS STEEL $244.30
GT72-TDY 1 HDL BAR TD TB PORT HAVEN TUSCAN BRONZE $303.80
GT529-ASRB KTCH 529 ASR 1HDL 1.8GPM ASARI MATTE BLACK $338.80
GT529-ASRBBG KTCH 529 ASR 1HDL 1.8GPM ASARI COMBO-MATTE BLACK AND
BRUSHED GOLD
$385.00
GT529-ASRBG KTCH 529 ASR 1HDL 1.8GPM ASARI BRUSHED GOLD $362.60
GT529-ASRBGS KTCH 529 ASR 1HDL 1.8GPM ASARI COMBO-MATTE BLACK AND
SPOT DEFENSE STAINLESS
STEEL
$385.00
GT529-ASRC KTCH 529 ASR 1HDL 1.8GPM ASARI POLISHED CHROME $254.10
GT529-ASRGS KTCH 529 ASR 1HDL 1.8GPM ASARI SPOT DEFENSE STAINLESS
STEEL
$316.40